


RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RETROFIT   MODULES

RDL T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Spun aluminum with white powder 
   coat finish
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Isolated driver for improved thermal management
:: Output Voltage: 36VDC
:: Input Voltage: 120V AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using an approved dimmer
   (refer to website for more information)
:: LED: Epistar chip (COB) and driver—35,000-hour 
   design life
:: CRI: 90+
:: Power Factor: 90%
:: Suitable for wet locations
:: Maximum ambient 104ºF
:: Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤15 %
:: Operating temperature: 68ºF~113ºF
:: 5-year warranty
:: UL-listed
:: Energy Star certified

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (SMOOTH   TRIM)—4"   &   5"/6"  ROUND

RDL4-27K-WP

RDL4-30K-WP

RDL4-35K-WP 

RDL4-41K-WP 

RDL4-50K-WP

RDL4-65K-WP

RDL6-27K-WP

RDL6-30K-WP

RDL6-35K-WP 

RDL6-41K-WP 

RDL6-50K-WP

RDL6-65K-WP

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

650LM

700LM

725LM

750LM

800LM

850LM

1200LM

1250LM

1275LM

1300LM

1350LM

1400LM

2700K 

3000K

3500K

4100K

5000K 

6500K

2700K 

3000K

3500K

4100K

5000K 

6500K

4"

5"/6"

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

SELECTED ITEMS

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D

Includes medium base 
E-26 screw-in adapter 
that fits any standard 

incandescent downlight
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RETROFIT   MODULES

RDL-BF T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish (Oil-Rubbed 
Bronze Finish available in 3000K)

:: Gasket: closed cell Neoprene foam gasket
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Isolated driver for improved thermal management
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable
:: LED: Epistar chip (COB) and driver—35,000-hour 
   design life
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations when gasket is used
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: UL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (BAFFLE   TRIM)—4"   &   5"/6"  ROUND

RDL4-BF-27K

RDL4-BF-30K

RDL4-BF-35K 

RDL4-BF-41K 

RDL4-BF-50K

RDL6-BF-27K

RDL6-BF-30K 

RDL6-BF-35K

RDL6-BF-41K 

RDL6-BF-50K

-

RDL4-BF-30K-ORB 

-

-

-

-

RDL6-BF-30K-ORB

-

-

-

CATALOG NO.

WHITE OIL-RUBBED BRONZE

WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

10W

10W 

10W 

10W

10W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

650LM

680LM

720LM

746LM

761LM

1102LM

1204LM

1280LM

1300LM

1350LM

2700K 

3000K

3500K

4100K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

3500K

4100K

5000K

4"

5"/6"

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D

Includes medium base 
E-26 screw-in adapter 
that fits any standard 

incandescent downlight
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RETROFIT   MODULES
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RDL T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Spun aluminum with white powder 
   coat finish
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Isolated driver for improved thermal management
:: Output Voltage: 36VDC
:: Input Voltage: 120V AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer   (refer to website for more information)
:: LED: Epistar chip (COB) and driver—35,000-hour 
   design life
:: CRI: 90+
:: Power Factor: 90%
:: Suitable for wet locations
:: Maximum ambient 104ºF
:: Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤15 %
:: Operating temperature: 68ºF~113ºF
:: 5-year warranty
:: UL-listed
:: Energy Star certified

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (SMOOTH   TRIM)—3"   ROUND

EMERGENCY   BACKUP   DRIVER   FOR   ALL   TRIMS   &   LAMPS   UP   TO   18W

RDL3-27K-WP

RDL3-30K-WP 

RDL3-41K-WP 

RDL3-50K-WP

CATALOG NO.

CATALOG NO.

WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP

DESCRIPTION

DIAMETER

9W

9W

9W

9W

540LM

540LM

540LM

540LM

2700K 

3000K

4100K

5000K 

3"

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

ELB-0895

Field-installed emergency driver for all LED bulbs & recessed trims up to 8W, can be used with A/C-direct T8 lamps.

Input voltage: 100-277VAC, Emergency operation: ≥90 mins., Recharge: 24 Hrs.

Emergency Backup Driver
FOR ALL LED BULBS & RECESSED TRIMS

can be used with A/C-direct T8 lamps

E3

SELECTED ITEMS

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D

Includes medium base 
E-26 screw-in adapter 
that fits any standard 

incandescent downlight

l o c a t i o n



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RETROFIT   MODULES

RDL-ADJ T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Trim ring: Integrated spun aluminum white powder 
   coat finish 
:: Gasket: closed cell Neoprene foam gasket
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Isolated driver for improved thermal management
:: CRI: 90
:: Working Voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Tilts to 45º
:: Can rotate after installation to align 
:: LED: Epistar chip (COB) and driver—35,000-hour 
   design life
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations 
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: UL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified
:: Adjustable bracket can fit in 5” and 6” housings (RDL6)

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (ADJUSTABLE)—4"   &   5"/6"  ROUND

RDL4-ADJ-27K

RDL4-ADJ-30K 

RDL4-ADJ-41K 

RDL4-ADJ-50K

RDL6-ADJ-27K

RDL6-ADJ-30K 

RDL6-ADJ-41K 

RDL6-ADJ-50K

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

10W

10W 

10W 

10W

13W

13W

13W

13W

650LM

650LM

650LM

650LM

900LM

900LM

900LM

900LM

2700K 

3000K

4100K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4100K

5000K

4"

5"/6"

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

SELECTED ITEMS

Includes medium base 
E-26 screw-in adapter 
that fits any standard 

incandescent downlight
GU24 Adapter that 

fits any GU24 socket

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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LED   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL4-27K	         	  SSL4-27K

RSL4-30K	         	  SSL4-30K

RSL4-40K	         	  SSL4-40K

RSL4-50K		  SSL4-50K

RSL4-30K-BN*	        -

RSL4-30K-ORB**	        -

RSL4-MCT	  SSL4-MCT***

RSL4-RI	     	        -

SSL4-RI

RSL4-TRM-BK	  SSL4-TRM-BK	

RSL4-TRM-ORB	  SSL4-TRM-ORB

RSL4-TRM-CU	  SSL4-TRM-CU

RSL4-TRM-BZ	  SSL4-TRM-BZ

RSL4-TRM-BN	  SSL4-TRM-BN

RSL4-TRM-CH	  SSL4-TRM-CH

CATALOG NO.

WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

9W

9W

9W

9W

9W

9W

9W

630LM

630LM

650LM

650LM

630LM

630LM

675LM~720LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3000K 

3000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

4" 

4" 

Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Pot light housing is not required even for insulated ceilings
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

SQUAREROUND

RSL 4  &  SSL 4

Fixture 1/4” thick

RSL4-RI SSL4-RI

4” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

4” Square Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

4” Black Clip-on Trim

4” Oil-Rubbed Bronze Clip-on Trim

4” Copper Clip-on Trim

4” Bronze Clip-on Trim

4” Brushed Nickel Clip-on Trim

4” Chrome Clip-on Trim

* Brushed Nickel Finish      ** Oil-Rubbed Bronze Finish	 *** with Color Temperature Switch

Optional Round Trims
Fit Over the Fixture

BK ORB CU BZ BN CH

Optional Square Trims
Fit Over the Fixture

BK ORB CU BZ BN CH
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Pot light housing is not required even for insulated ceilings
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

RSL 4-ADJ  

LED   ADJUSTABLE   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL4-ADJ-27K

RSL4-ADJ-30K

RSL4-ADJ-40K

RSL4-ADJ-50K

RSL4-ADJ-MCT

RSL4-APD-27K

RSL4-APD-30K

RSL4-APD-40K

RSL4-APD-50K

RSL4-APD-MCT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

9W

9W

9W

9W

9W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

700LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

4" 

RSL4-ADJ
Adjustable 

RSL4-APD
Adjustable  Pull-Down
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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LED   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL6-27K	         	  SSL6-27K	

RSL6-30K	         	  SSL6-30K

RSL6-40K	         	  SSL6-40K

RSL6-50K	         	  SSL6-50K

RSL6-30K-BN*	        -

RSL6-30K-ORB**	        -

RSL6-MCT	  SSL6-MCT***

RSL6-RI	     	        -

RSL6-RI-13

SSL6-RI

RSL6-TRM-BK	  SSL6-TRM-BK	

RSL6-TRM-ORB	  SSL6-TRM-ORB

RSL6-TRM-CU	  SSL6-TRM-CU

RSL6-TRM-BZ	  SSL6-TRM-BZ

RSL6-TRM-BN	  SSL6-TRM-BN

RSL6-TRM-CH	  SSL6-TRM-CH

CATALOG NO.

WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

15W 

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

1125LM

1125LM

1125LM

1125LM

1125LM

1125LM

1125LM~1200LM

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3000K

3000K 

3000K/4000K/5000K

6" 

6" 

Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Pot light housing is not required even for insulated ceilings
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

SQUAREROUND

RSL 6  &  SSL 6

Fixture 1/4” thick
RSL6-RI-13 RSL6-RI SSL6-RI

6” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

6” Round Rough-in Plate, 13” Long

6” Square Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

6” Black Clip-on Trim

6” Oil-Rubbed Bronze Clip-on Trim

6” Copper Clip-on Trim

6” Bronze Clip-on Trim

6” Brushed Nickel Clip-on Trim

6” Chrome Clip-on Trim

* Brushed Nickel Finish      ** Oil-Rubbed Bronze Finish	 *** with Color Temperature Switch

Optional Round Trims
Fit Over the Fixture

BK ORB CU BZ BN CH

E7

Optional Square Trims
Fit Over the Fixture

BK ORB CU BZ BN CH



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Pot light housing is not required even for insulated ceilings
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

RSL 6-ADJ

LED   ADJUSTABLE   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL6-ADJ-27K

RSL6-ADJ-30K

RSL6-ADJ-40K

RSL6-ADJ-50K

RSL6-ADJ-MCT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

900LM

900LM

900LM

900LM

900LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3000K/4000K/5000K

6" 
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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HIGH
LUMEN

LED   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL3-27K

RSL3-30K

RSL3-30K-BN (Brushed Nickel)

RSL3-30K-ORB (Oil-Rubbed Bronze)

RSL3-40K 

RSL3-50K

RSL3-MCT

RSL3-RI

RSL-EXT-10FT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

400LM

400LM

400LM

400LM

420LM

420LM

420LM

2700K 

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3000K/4000K/5000K

3" 

Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Pot light housing is not required even for insulated ceilings
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

RSL 3  

Fixture 1/4” thick

Optional 10 Ft. Extension Cable
for use with all Slim Lights

3” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

10 Ft. Extension Cable for use with all Slim Lights

RSL3-RI
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  ULTRA   SLIM   RECESSED   LIGHTS
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HIGH
LUMEN

LED   ULTRA  SLIM   RECESSED LIGHTS

RSL8-30K

RSL8-40K  

RSL8-50K

RSL8-MCT

RSL12-30K

RSL12-40K  

RSL12-50K

RSL12-MCT

SSL12-30K

SSL12-40K  

SSL12-50K

SSL12-MCT

RSL8-RI

RSL12-RI

SSL12-RI

RSL-EXT-10FT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

18W 

18W

18W

18W

28W

28W

28W

28W

24W

24W

24W

24W

1300LM

1300LM

1300LM

1300LM

2100LM

2100LM

2100LM

2100LM

1800LM

1800LM

1800LM

1800LM

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

8" 

12" 

12" 

Junction box 1” thick
included with fixtures

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat 
finish 

:: Pot light housing is not required even for 
insulated ceilings

:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: Type IC rated - Approved for direct contact 

with insulation
:: CRI: >80
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Beam Spread: 100-110º
:: Dimmable
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Air-tight and damp location approved
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: -4°F~104°F
:: Rated Life: 50,000 hrs, 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

RSL 8  &  RSL 12  

Fixture 1/4” thick

Optional 10 Ft. Extension Cable
for use with all Slim Lights

8” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

12” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

12” Square Rough-in Plate, 26” Long

10 Ft. Extension Cable for use with all Slim Lights

RSL8-RI

E10
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RECESSED   LIGHTS

RDL2S-BF
SDL2S-BF

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (BAFFLE   TRIM)—2"  ROUND   &   SQUARE

RDL2S-BF-27K-WH

RDL2S-BF-30K-WH

RDL2S-BF-40K-WH

RDL2S-BF-50K-WH

SDL2S-BF-27K-WH

SDL2S-BF-30K-WH

SDL2S-BF-40K-WH

SDL2S-BF-50K-WH

RSL3-RI

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

8W

8W

8W 

8W 

8W

8W

8W

8W

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2"

2" x 2"

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Can rotate after installation to align 
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG
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3” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  RECESSED   LIGHTS

RDL3S-ADJ
SDL3S-ADJ

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (ADJUSTABLE)—3"  ROUND   &   SQUARE

RDL3S-ADJ-27K-WH

RDL3S-ADJ-30K-WH

RDL3S-ADJ-40K-WH

RDL3S-ADJ-50K-WH

SDL3S-ADJ-27K-WH

SDL3S-ADJ-30K-WH

SDL3S-ADJ-40K-WH

SDL3S-ADJ-50K-WH

RSL3-RI

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

8W

8W

8W 

8W 

8W

8W

8W

8W

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3"

3" x 3"

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Can rotate after installation to align 
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2 WESTGATE MFG
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3” Round Rough-in Plate, 26” Long



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RECESSED   LIGHTS

LRD-TL
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Lumens: 700LM
:: Beam Angle: 30°
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG

E13

90
CRI

LED   TRIMLESS  RECESSED    LIGHTS   -   4"

SAMPLE ORDERING:

LRD-TL-S-10W-40K-BK

LRD-TL R

S

10W 27K

30K

35K

40K

50K

WH

BK

C

MG

HZ

CATALOG NO. SHAPE WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURES TRIM FINISH

ROUND

SQUARE

10W 2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

MATTE GOLD

MATTE SILVER

White Black Clear Matte Gold Matte Silver

White Black Clear Matte Gold Matte Silver

Junction box
included with fixtures

TRIMLESS    RECESSED



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  RECESSED   LIGHTS

LRD
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder 
coat finish 

:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Lumens: 700LM (10W), 500LM (7W)
:: Beam Angle: 10° (pin hole & slot trims) 

24° (open trims)
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a 

standard TRIAC LED dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2 WESTGATE MFG

E14

90
CRI

LED   WINGED  RECESSED    LIGHTS   -   3"

SAMPLE ORDERING:

LRD-7W-30K-WTR-MG

LRD 7W

10W

27K

30K

35K

40K

50K

WH

BK

ABK

C

MG

HZ

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURES TRIM FINISH

7W

10W

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

WHITE (ALL TRIMS)

BLACK (ALL TRIMS)

BLACK ON BALCK (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

CLEAR (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

MATTE GOLD (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

MATTE SILVER (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

Open

Pin Hole Slot

WTR

WTRPH

WTRSL

TRIM (ADJUSTBLE)

OPEN TRIM

PIN HOLE TRIM

SLOT TRIM

Junction box
included with fixtures

White Black Clear

Matte Gold Matte Silver Black on Black

White Black White Black

Winged  RECESSED



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RETROFIT   MODULES

SDL-BF

LED    DOWNLIGHTS   (BAFFLE   TRIM)—4"   &   6"  SQUARE

SDL4-BF-27K

SDL4-BF-30K

SDL4-BF-41K

SDL4-BF-50K

SDL6-BF-27K

SDL6-BF-30K

SDL6-BF-41K

SDL6-BF-50K

GU24

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

10W

10W

10W

10W

16.5W

16.5W

16.5W

16.5W

Optional Molex GU24 connector

600LM

650LM

700LM

700LM

1073LM

1100LM

1150LM

1200LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

4" x 4"

6" x 6"

Includes medium base 
E-26 screw-in adapter 
that fits any standard 
incandescent downlight

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat finish 
:: Can rotate after installation to align 
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: Lens: 0.125” white translucent acrylic
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations when gasket is used
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  FLUSH   MOUNT   FIXTURES

DLS

LED     DISK   LIGHTS  —4"   &   5"/6"  ROUND

DLS4-27K

DLS4-30K

DLS4-41K

DLS4-50K

DLS6-27K

DLS6-30K

DLS6-41K

DLS6-50K

DLS6-30K-BR

DLS6-30K-BN

CATALOG NO. WATTSFINISH LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

9W

9W

9W

9W

 15W 

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BRONZE

BRUSHED NICKEL

550~600LM

550~600LM

550~600LM

550~600LM

950~1000LM

950~1000LM

950~1000LM

950~1000LM

950~1000LM

950~1000LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K

3000K

4"

5"/6"

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Die-cast aluminum
:: LED: Unique DOB (Driver On Board) LED board 
   enclosed in clear plastic casing for better damp location 
   performance
:: Gasket: closed cell Neoprene foam gasket
:: Lens: White translucent acrylic
:: CRI: 90
:: Working Voltage: 120V AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations 
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified
:: Fits on 4” Octagonal (4O) or 3” Octagonal (3O) electrical 

boxes

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

A C C E S S O R I E S  I N C L U D E D

for DLS4 for DLS6

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2 WESTGATE MFG

Recessed mounting kit included for installation over recessed housings.

E16



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  FLUSH   MOUNT   FIXTURES

DLSN

LED     DISK   LIGHTS  —4"   &   5"/6"  ROUND

DLSN4-27K

DLSN4-30K

DLSN4-41K

DLSN4-50K

DLSN6-27K

DLSN6-30K

DLSN6-41K

DLSN6-50K

DLSN6-MCT-BR

DLSN6-MCT-BN

DLSN6-MCT

CATALOG NO. WATTSFINISH LUMENSCOLOR TEMP DIAMETER

10W

10W

10W

10W

 15W 

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

15W

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BRONZE

BRUSHED NICKEL

WHITE

600LM

600LM

600LM

600LM

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

2700K 

3000K

4000K

5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K 

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

4"

5"/6"

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Spun steel, powder-coated
:: LED: Unique DOB (Driver On Board) LED board 
   enclosed in clear plastic casing for better damp location 
   performance
:: Gasket: closed cell Neoprene foam gasket
:: Lens: White translucent acrylic
:: CRI: 90
:: Working Voltage: 120V AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Surface mounting bracket included
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations 
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified
:: Fits on 4” Octagonal (4O) or 3” Octagonal (3O) electrical 

boxes

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG
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HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI

MCT only



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  FLUSH   MOUNT   FIXTURES
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STG
24  Ft.  12  lED  Lamps

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Westgate’s linkable outdoor LED string lights
:: 24 Ft. long, 12 lamps
:: Lamp Base: E26 (Medium)
:: Lamp type: LED S14  1.5W, 2700K, Clear
:: 2 Spare lamps included
:: Heavy duty 16/3 AWG cable
:: Linkable, 1 Male and 1 female ends for chain   

connection
:: Connect up to 18 sets end to end
:: Check spec sheet for number of sets if original lamps   

are changed
:: CRI: >70
:: Light beam angle: 120º
:: Wattage: 12W total
:: Voltage: 120V
:: Life span: 15,000 hrs. 
:: Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
:: 7-year warranty

LED    STRING   LIGHTS  with   S14   BULBs

STG-2412-27K

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS COLOR TEMP

75LM per S14 bulb1.5W per bulb 2700K

TOTAL LED

12

l o c a t i o n



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   FLUSH   MOUNT   FIXTURES

FCR  &  FCS
Multi  color   temperature T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Steel base with white powder 
   coat finish 
:: Lens material: PMMA
:: CRI: >80
:: Voltage: 120V  AC
:: Direct replacement for fluorescent
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

LED    CLOUD   FIXTURES

FCR-11-MCT

FCR-14-MCT

FCS-11-MCT

FCS-14-MCT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP SHAPE

13W

20W

13W

20W

1100LM

1800LM

1100LM

1800LM

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

SIZE

11” Diameter

14” Diameter

11” Diameter

14” Diameter

ROUND

SQUARE

HIGH
LUMEN
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Shown with Optional EM



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  FLUSH   MOUNT   FIXTURES

FDL
Multi  color   temperature

LED  DRUM   FIXTUREs

FDL-12-MCT

FDL-14-MCT

FDL-16-MCT

FDL-18-MCT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP SHAPE

15W

20W 

25W

30W

1100LM

1500LM

1800LM

2200LM

SIZE

12” Diameter

14” Diameter

16” Diameter

18” Diameter

ROUND

H= 3-1/2”

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Spun aluminum + steel (Brushed Nickel finish)
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: CRI: >80
:: Voltage: 120V AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations when gasket is used
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified

HIGH
LUMEN
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12” Diameter

14” Diameter

16” Diameter

18” Diameter

E20

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

Shown with Optional EM



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   flush   mount   FIXTURES

FML
Multi  color   temperature

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Construction: Spun aluminum with white powder 
   coat finish 
:: LED: Edge Lit LED Technology
:: Optics: White translucent acrylic lens
:: 1” deep
:: CRI: >90
:: Voltage: 120V  AC
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star-rated

LED     FLUSH   MOUNT  FIXTURES

FML-R6-MCT

FML-R8-MCT 

FML-R10-MCT 

FML-R14-MCT

FML-R18-MCT

FML-R22-MCT

FML-R6-TRM-BK

FML-R6-TRM-BR 

FML-R6-TRM-BN

FML-R8-TRM-BK 

FML-R8-TRM-BR

FML-R8-TRM-BN

FML-R10-TRM-BK 

FML-R10-TRM-BR

FML-R10-TRM-BN

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP SHAPE

11W

14W 

17W 

26W

30W

45W

660LM

840LM

1020LM

1560LM

2100LM

2700LM

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

3000K/4000K/5000K

SIZE

6” Diameter

8” Diameter

10” Diameter

14” Diameter

18” Diameter

22” Diameter

6” Round Trim - Black Finish

6” Round Trim - Bronze Finish

6” Round Trim - Brushed-Nickel Finish

8” Round Trim - Black Finish

8” Round Trim - Bronze Finish

8” Round Trim - Brushed-Nickel Finish 

10” Round Trim - Black Finish

10” Round Trim - Bronze Finish

10” Round Trim - Brushed-Nickel Finish

ROUND

HIGH
LUMEN
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Optional Round Trims
Fit Over the Fixture
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   PL   LAMPS

LPL

LED   PL   LAMPS

LPL-EB-9W-H-40K

LPL-EB-14W-H-L-40K

LPL-EB-14W-V-40K

LPL-MB-9W-H-40K

LPL-MB-14W-H-L-40K

LPL-MB-14W-V-40K

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BASE

 9W

12W*

12W*

9W

12W*

12W*

800LM

1200LM

1200LM

800LM

1200LM

1200LM

4000K

4000K

4000K 

4000K

4000K

4000K 

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Direct PL Lamp Replacement for fixtures with Electronic or
   Magnetic Ballasts
:: Lumens: 800LM (9W) and 1200LM (12W)
:: Magnetic-Ballast versions can also be connected to AC direct
   sockets with input voltage of 120-277V
:: PF: 90% + 
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam angle: 150°
:: Lifespan: 50,000 Hours, about 50 times the life of average
   fluorescent PL lamps
:: Non-dimmable
:: Operating Temp: -4~+113ºF
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL listed

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains No Mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light

BALLAST

 Electronic

with Ballast only

Electronic

with Ballast only

Electronic

with Ballast only

Magnetic

or

AC (Ballast override)

Magnetic

or

AC (Ballast override)

Magnetic

or

AC (Ballast override)

POSITION

 Horizontal

Horizontal

Vertical 

Horizontal

Horizontal

Vertical

FLUORESCENT

REPLACEMENT

PL13

PL18 

PL18

PL13

PL18

PL18

ROTATABLE

 90°

90°

N/A 

90°

90°

N/A

Horizontal

Vertical

㘀⸀
㌀ᴠ

㈀⸀
㄀㘀

ᴠ

㔀⸀
㔀ᴠ

㈀⸀
㄀㘀

ᴠ

㔀⸀
㌀ᴠ

㄀⸀
㤀ᴠ

㘀ᴠ
㄀⸀

㤀ᴠ

㔀ᴠ
㄀⸀

㌀ᴠ

㘀⸀
㌀ᴠ

㈀⸀
㄀㘀

ᴠ

㔀⸀
㔀ᴠ

㈀⸀
㄀㘀

ᴠ

㔀⸀
㌀ᴠ

㄀⸀
㤀ᴠ

㘀ᴠ
㄀⸀

㤀ᴠ

Electronic Magnetic Vertical
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* Updated Wattages 

HIGH
LUMEN

4-Pin only

E22



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  MR16   LAMPS
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mr16

LED    MR16  LAMPS

MR16-400L-27K-D

MR16-400L-30K-D

MR16-400L-41K-D

MR16-400L-50K-D

MR16-500L-C90-30K-D

MR16-500L-C90-40K-D

MR16-500L-C90-50K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

5W

5W

5W

5W

7W

7W

7W

   Dimmable with magnetic ballast only

380LM

380LM

390LM

400LM

500LM

560LM

560LM

2700K

3000K

4100K

5000K 

3000K

4000K

5000K

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Watts: 5W (400LM) & 7W (500LM)
:: Input Voltage: 12V AC/DC
:: Replaces 65W halogen 
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam spread: 40°
:: Base: GU5.3
:: Life span: 25,000 hours
:: Dimmable with magnetic ballast only
:: ETL -listed
:: Operates on both electronic or magnetic 
    transformers
:: Ideal for restaurants, retail stores, showrooms 
    and residential applications. Especially suited 
    for areas where accessing the fixture is costly.

F E AT U R E S :

:: Compact design same size as halogen MR16 lamps
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

12V

HIGH
LUMEN

MR16-400L MR16-500L

MR16-400L MR16-500L

MR16-400L

MR16-500L
CR 90

E23



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I       LED   LAMPS
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mr11

LED    MR11  LAMPS

MR11-250L-27K-D

MR11-250L-30K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

3W

3W

250LM

250LM

2700K

3000K

36°

36°

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Watts: 3W (250LM)
:: Input Voltage: 12V AC/DC
:: Replaces 65W halogen 
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam spread: 36°
:: Base: GU5.3
:: Life span: 25,000 hours
:: Operates on both electronic or magnetic 
    transformers
:: Ideal for restaurants, retail stores, showrooms 
    and residential applications. Especially suited 
    for areas where accessing the fixture is costly.

F E AT U R E S :

:: Compact design same size as halogen MR11 lamps
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

12V

HIGH
LUMEN

MR16-5W-RGB
with remote

MR16   RGB   lAMP   WITH   REMOTE

MR16-5W-RGB

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP VOLTAGE

5W 280LMRGB 12V

BEAM ANGLE

30º

MR16-RGB T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Get up to 20 different color variances using this RGB 
MR16. The light can also be dimmed using the remote 
control which is included in the package. You can also 
jump or fade 3 or 7 colors using the designated preset 
buttons.

F E AT U R E S :

:: Ideal to spotlight places where a colorful torch is needed. 
Allows creative and modern showcasing of 

   products and displays.
:: Mercury lamp restarts to previous settings after power off.
:: 5-year warranty

12V

HIGH
LUMEN



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     A19   LED   LAMPS
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A19

A19  LED   LAMPS

A19-C90-8PK-800L-30K-D

A19-C90-8PK-800L-40K-D

A19-C90-8PK-800L-50K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

 9.5W

 9.5W

9.5W

800LM

800LM

800LM

3000K

4000K

5000K 

230º

230º 

230º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Lumens: 800LM
:: Input Voltage: 120V AC/ 60Hz
:: PF: 90% + 
:: CRI: >90
:: Medium Base E26
:: Lifespan: 15,000 Hours
:: Dimmable using incandescent dimmers
:: Dimension:  2-1/4” diameter, 4-1/2” height
:: Operating Temp: -4~+113ºF
:: UL listed
:: T24 Compliant

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains No Mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

8-PACK

ECONOMY

SERIES

REPLACES
60W

INCANDES-
CENT

    
    

   2
30º Omni Beam Angle

HIGH
LUMEN

90
CRI



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     A19   LED   LAMPS

A19

A19  LED   LAMPS

A19-8PK-9W-30K-D

A19-8PK-9W-40K-D

A19-8PK-9W-50K-D

A19-40PK-9W-30K-D

A19-40PK-9W-40K-D

A19-40PK-9W-50K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

 9W

9W

9W 

9W

9W

9W

700LM

810LM

810LM

700LM

810LM

810LM

3000K

4000K

5000K 

3000K

4000K

5000K 

240º

240º 

240º

240º

240º

240º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Lumens: 700LM (3000K) and 810LM (4000K & 5000K)
:: Input Voltage: 120V AC/ 60Hz
:: PF: 90% + 
:: CRI: >80
:: Medium Base E26
:: Lifespan: 15,000 Hours
:: Dimmable using incandescent dimmers
:: Dimension:  2-1/4” diameter, 4-1/2” height
:: Operating Temp: -4~+113ºF
:: UL listed

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains No Mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

8-PACK

ECONOMY

SERIES

REPLACES
60W

INCANDES-
CENT

    
    

   2
40º Omni Beam Angle

40-PACK

ECONOMY

SERIES
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HIGH
LUMEN

E26



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     HIGH   POWER   GU10

G10

HIGH   POWER   GU10

G10-600L-30K-D

G10-600L-50K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

7.5W

7.5W

600LM

600LM

3000K

5000K 

300º

300º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: GU10 Base
:: Watts: 7.5 watts
:: Input Voltage: 120V 60Hz 65mA
:: Lumens: 600LM
:: PF: 0.9 
:: CRI: >83
:: Beam angle: 30º
:: Dimmable
:: Dimension:  1.92” diameter, 2.125” height
:: UL listed
:: Power Factor: 9
:: Suitable for damp locations

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains No Mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

REPLACES
75W

INCANDES-
CENT

HIGH
LUMEN

120V
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90
CRI

E27



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     PAR36   LED   LAMPS

PAR36

PAR36-12W-30K

PAR36-12W-40K

PAR36-12W-50K

12W

12W

12W

1000LM

1000LM

1000LM

3000K

4000K 

5000K

36º

36º

36º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Voltage: 12 Volts AC or DC
:: Lumens: 1000LM
:: Watts: 12 watts
:: PF: 90% + 
:: CRI: 90
:: COB
:: Aluminum housing
:: Beam Angle: 36°
:: Base: GU53
:: Lifespan: 25,000 Hours
:: Dimmable
:: Operating Temp: -4~+113ºF
:: Suitable for wet locations

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains No Mercury
:: 5-year warranty

PAR36  LED   LAMPS
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

12V

HIGH
LUMEN
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90
CRI

E28
l o c a t i o n



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     led   candelabra

e12-fla

  led   candelabra

E12-FLA-5W-27K-D

E12-FLA-5W-40K-D

E12-FLA-5W-27K-D-F-BT

E12-FLA-5W-40K-D-F-BT

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP LENS BEAM DIMENSION

4W

4W

4W

4W

400LM

400LM

300LM

300LM

2700K

4000K

2700K

4000K

Clear

Clear

Frosted Inside

Frosted Inside

360º

360º

360º

360º

1-1/2”(dia) x 3-1/2”(H)

1-1/4”(dia) x 3-1/4”(H)

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Voltage: 110-130V
:: Watts: 5W
:: Lumens: 300~400LM
:: Color Temp: 2700K and 4000K
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam Angle: 360°
:: Base: E12 Candelabra
:: Lifespan: 30,000 Hours
:: Dimmable: 10-100%
:: Power factor: 0.85

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Minimal housing base affords less light distortion
:: Contains no mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

REPLACES
40W

INCANDES-
CENT

30,000
HOURS

HIGH
LUMEN
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     a19   led   filament   bulb

a19-fla

a19   led   filament   bulb   

A19-FLA-7W-27K-D

A19-FLA-7W-40K-D

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

7W

7W

800LM

800LM

2700K

4000K 

360º

360º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Voltage: 120V
:: Watts: 7W
:: Lumens: 800LM
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam Angle: 360°
:: Base: E26 Medium
:: Lifespan: 30,000 Hours
:: Dimmable: 10-100%
:: Dimension: 2-1/2” x 4-1/4”
:: Power factor: Ra>80
:: Clear glass finish

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains no mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

30,000
HOURS

DIMENSION

2-1/2”(dia) x 4-1/4”(H)

HIGH
LUMEN
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RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     ST19   led   filament   bulb

ST19-FLA

ST19   led   filament   bulb   

ST19-FLA-5W-27K-D-CL

ST19-FLA-5W-22K-D-AM

WATTS LUMENSCOLOR TEMP BEAM

5W

5W

430LM

380LM

2700K

2200K (LED Component 2700K)

360º

360º

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Voltage: 120V
:: Watts: 5W
:: Lumens: 380-430LM
:: CRI: >80
:: Beam Angle: 360°
:: Base: E26 Medium
:: Lifespan: 30,000 Hours
:: Dimmable: 10-100%
:: Dimension: 2-1/2” x 4-1/4”
:: Power factor: Ra>80
:: Clear & Amber glass finish

F E AT U R E S :

:: Long life—reduced re-lamping cost
:: Contains no mercury
:: Emits no UV/IR light
:: 5-year warranty

DIMENSION

2-1/2”(dia) x 4-1/4”(H)

HIGH
LUMEN

CATALOG NO.

W W W . W E S T G A T E M F G . C O M    T O L L  F R E E :  8 7 7 . 8 0 5 . 2 2 5 2     F A X :  8 7 7 . 8 0 9 . 2 2 5 2WESTGATE MFG

E31



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     led   REPLACEMENT   LAMPS

GZ

LED   REPLACEMENT   LAMPS

GZ-JC-39L-27K

GZ-JC-39L-30K

GZ-JC-WP-3W-32K

GZ-S8-32K

GZ-G4-9L-32K

GZ-JC-60L-TFL

GZ-JC-300L-27K

GZ-JC-300L-30K

GZ-G9-3W-32K

GZ-G9-3W-55K

CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENSBASE COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE

3W

3W

3W

1.4W

2W

3W

3W

3W

3W

3W

250LM

250LM

180LM

70LM

120LM

60LM

300LM

300LM

240LM

250LM

JC G4

JC G4

JC G4

BA15s

JC G4

JC G4

JC G4

JC G4

G9

G9

2700K

3000K

3200K

3200K

3200K

Turtle Friendly CCT

2700K

3000K

3200K

5500K

12V AC/DC

12V AC/DC

12V AC/DC

12V DC

12V DC

12V DC

12V AC/DC

12V AC/DC

110~240V

110~240V

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Replace existing halogen or incandescent lamps
:: Increase life expectancy 15 to 20 times over halogen 
:: Improve efficiency by over 400% 
:: Save money by reducing transformer and wire size
:: Reduce maintenance cost by 500%
:: CRI 82
:: Efficiency 60 + lumens per watt
:: 5-year warranty

GZ-S8-32K

Single Contact
bayonet base

(BA15s)

Ideal for
low voltage
landscape

fixtures

GZ-G4-9L-32K GZ-JC-60L-TFL

JC G4 base JC G4 base

GZ-JC-WP-3W-32K

JC G4 base

GZ-G9-3W-32K
GZ-G9-3W-55K

G9 base

120V

l o c a t i o n

GZ-JC-39L-27K
GZ-JC-39L-30K

JC G4 base
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E32
l o c a t i o n

GZ-JC-300L-27K
GZ-JC-300L-30K

JC G4 base


